TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus # 01 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 61

TIME

LOCATION

1 7":_5‘._?-51!11_
8_:0_5 any
8:07 am

- $:09am

C 80 am
6 81! am
7 8:42am
8 %13am
9§14 iim

10 8:15 am
10817 am

12 818 am
13 819 am
I4-8:23 am

15-8:35 am

16843 am

L1 S IR

DEPART BUS GARAGE

1d75 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD

615 COOPER FOSTER-PARIK HD.

COOPER FOSTER PARK RD W & DORWOOD DR
6120 BALDWIN BLVD

BALDWIN BLVD & DANNIE DR

BALDWIN BLVIY & APPLESEED DR &
APPLESEED DR & FIESTA CT

APPLESCED DR & ORCHARE ITILL BLVD
ORCHARD HILL BLVD & BELMONT DR &
43620 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

43655 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

44175 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)

POWERS ELEMENTARY. SCITQO0L, (Power)

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro. | Page 1 of I

TripQsd, rpt
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP - 0612212020
Ordered by Stop Time X

Bus #03: Nord/Powers AM i
Bus #:9

TIME LOCATION

I 7452m DEPART BUSGARAGE

2 7:55am 1713 NARRAGANSETT BLVD

3 &00.am 4700 TIMRERVIEW-DR

4 80Zam  WESTWOQOD DR/ 7 PINES DR

5 Z04am 1728 EMERALD DR

6 B:06.um  S4B0 GARGASZ DR

7 #:07am 5411 WILLIAMSBURG DR

8 808am  WILLIAMSBURG DR/IGETTYSBURG DR

9 &0%9am N NANTUCKET DR & REVERE PL

10 800 am 5406 NANTUCKET DR N

11 825am  WALTER G, NORD MIDDLE SCIHQOL (Nord}
12 8:35ani  POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power).
13 8:45.am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

: TrightGd rpt '
Routefinder Fro | Page- 1 of t ) WeCare



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time.

06/22/2020

Bus # 05 Nord/Powers AM
..Bus #05

- o

9

[ QS RN

TIME

LOCATION

743 am
7:48 am.

S 749 am

750 am
7:31 am
T:52 am
;?_:53_: am
754 o
7.35:2m

10 7:56 am’
FL 7057 am
k2 7:58 amr
13 7:59 am
14 §:00 am
15 §:09 am
16 &:10 am

17.8:11 anv

18 812 am
L% 8:13 am
20 8:14 am
21 820 am

22 8:30 am.
23 8:40 am.

DETART RUS GARAGE

4319 § DEWEY RD

7061 S DEWEY RD

PARK AVE-& EDGEWOOD DR

PARK AYE & BUTTERNUT DR

194 S LEAVITT RD:

SLEAVITT RD.& EDGEWOOD DR

163 § LEAVITT RD

S LEAVITT RD.& RIDGELAND DR

SPRUCE TREE LN & ROCK CREEK RUN
ROCK CREEK RUN & OLD OAK RD:

431 ROCK-CREEK RUN

HIGII MEADOW RD & HIGH POINT CIR
IIGH MEADOW RD & OLD OAK RD

3634 NORTH POINTE PEWY

3464 BELLFLOWER DL

3421 BELLFLOWER DR

5732 NORTI POINTE PROWY

COOPER FOSTER PARK RB.& MEADOWVIEW LN
COOPER FOSTER PARK RD & MEADOWEBROOK DR
WALTER G, NORD MIDBLE SCHOOL (Noril)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHQOL (ower)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE,

Routefinder Pro |- Page 1 of }

Triphid ros
We lare



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus # L& Nord/Powers AM

Bus ¢ &

TIME

LOCATION

b7 am
7:36-am

12

7:38 am
8:00.am
8:01 am
:S__:G'I'.';nm
%:02am
8:03 am
B 8:05 am
10 8:09 am
11 813 am
12 814 am
13-8:15 am
14 8:16am
15§17 am
16 8:19 am
17 8:40am
18 R:45 am

BN SN ¥ TR N A

DEPART BUS GARAGE
399 CLEVELAND AVE & DRY CLEANERS (POWERS
ONLY)

23% LINCOLN ST (POWERS ONLY)
814N MAIN ST

LISI N MAIN ST

N MAIN ST & HILLTOP DR
N MAIN ST & BRAEBURN CT
N MAIN 5T.8 HABANT DR

‘CORNERSTONE & WEATHERVANE

5780 W ERTE & MOBILE HOME PX

6105 N MAYFLOWER DR

PLYMOUTH DR & COLONY CT

PLYMOUTH DR & PROVINCE CT

6100 § MAYFLOWER DR

6030 PARK SQUARE DR & LE CHAPERONE ROUGE,
WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL {(Nordy
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routelinder Pra i ﬁP'age: 1 of ]

Trip06d ept
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus # 09 Nord/Powers AM

Bus #09

TIME

L.O CATI ON

7:48 am
- T134.am
7:37am
- T:5% am
7538 am
7:39am
2071 am

S ke e b

[~ |

T 8:03am
10 8:04 am
i1 803 am
12 8:08am

13 8:15am

14 822 am
I3 &30 am

- 802 amy

DEPART BUS GARAGE

MOLLSTEIN DREBEAVER CREEK TRAIL
BUCK HORN BLVD & WHITE TAIL LN
BUCKTIORN BLVD & KYRA LN

WINTER FOE TRL & ROE LN & STAG I[IORN LN
WINTER FOE TRL & SIX POINT LN

WINTER FOE TRL & VELVET HORN DR

WINTER FOE TRL & FALLOW WAY &
WINTER FOE TRL & BLACK WALNUT TRCE

BLACK WALNUT TRCE & §TAG HORN LN
BUCKTIORN BLVD & STAG HORN LN
BUCK TIORN RLVD & ANTLER XING

‘WALTER G: NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL. (Nord)

POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL {Power)
ARRIVE-BUS GARAGE

Routelinder Pro |1 Page 1 of 1

Triphbd.rpt
We Care.,



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020.

Bus # 12 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 12

TIME

LOCATION

7:55 am
< 7:57.am

7:58 am

7:58 am

7:5% am
- §:00 am
8:60 am
- 801 am
9 §:02.am
10 8:03-am
11 8:04 am
12 §:05 am
I3 8:06 am
14 808 am
15 8:10 am
16 §:10 am
17 8:11 am
18 &:11 am
19 8:12-am
20 8:14-am
21 §:15am
22 8:15am
23 §20 am
24 827 am
25 §:35. am

th & W B e

AL

DEPART BUS GARAGE
S MAIN ST & FRANKLIN AVE

870 S MAINST
898 § MAINST
950'S MAIN 5T

& MAIN §T & COVENTRY PL

7605 PYLE S AMHERST RD

PYLESOUTH AMWERST RD & COPPER CREEK
46980 MIDDLE RIDGE ROAD

198 SLEEPY JFOLLOW DR

206 SLEEPY IIOLLOW DR

LHOLLY LN & WESTCHESTER DR

224 SLEEPY NOLLOW BR

86 FALLEN OAKS LN

MIDDLE RIDGE RD & PLAZA DR

46700 MIDDLE RIDGE R

DODGE DR & LANCER DR

DODGE DR & ROYAL DR

DODGE DR & LONGITUDE LN CLUB 1IOUSE
46650°MIDDLE RIDGE RD

MIDDLE RIDGE RD & MICHAEL LN
‘MIDDLE RIDGE RD & GEORGIA AVE
WALTER'G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
ARKIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1. Page 1 of 1

Tr_;pb 6. rpi
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP | 06/22/2020
Ordered by Stop Time :

Bus # 15 Nord/Powers AM
Bus # 5

‘TIME  LOCATION
7:33am. DEPART BUS GARAGE '
T40am 4s605 TELEGRAPH RD.
7:dlam 45500 TELEGRAPH RD :
TAZam 45085 TELEGRAPH RD E
743.am 44775 TELEGRAPH RD
744am 44385 TELEGRAPH RD :
48 am 8834 OBERLIN RD i
- 7:A49%am 8814 OBERLIN RD
9 7:30 am 8655 OBERLINRD.
10 7:51 mu B244 ORERLIN RD
11 752 am 7754 OBERLIN RD
12 253 am  7699.0BERLIN RD
I3 7:57 am 424 OAKNOLL DR
147359 am  DEEPWOOD LN & RUSTIC HILL LN i
1S 8:00.8m  RUSTIC HILLLN & ROSEDALE DR i
16 802am 6636 ROSEDALE DR 5
17°8:04 am TIDDEN TREE LN & GRAYBARK LN :
18 BiISam  WALTER G, NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL, (Nord) ?
19 8:22 am  POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL {Power)
24 8:300am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE !

GO w2 & LA A L 4 e



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/22/2020
Ordered by Stop Time
Bus # |'T Nord/Powers AM
Bus #ll"[
TIME  LOCATION
1 7:57ain DEPARTBUS GARAGE
2 §06am BUCK HORY BLVD & DOE XING
3 808am  BUTTERCELP LN & GOLDENROD. LN
4 8:10am G138 £ MEADOW FARM LN
5 &1{am  6i90 E MEADOW FARM LN
6 812w, 6146 GOLDENROD LN
7 &13am 6130 W MEADOW FARM LN
8 8:17am MILAN AVE & DANEST
9 &18am  MILANAVE & HAMILTON 57
10°8:19am  MILANAVE & APPLE ORCHARD LN
11°820am . 960 MILAN AVE
12:8:20am Y46 MILAN AVE
13.8:22 am 528 MILAN AVE
14.8:233m  MILAN AVE & CROCKER ST
15-8:28 am ‘'WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCIIOOL (Nord)
16 838 am  POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (Power).
I7 84%am  ARRIVE BUS. GARAGE
Triplad.rm
We Care

Routelinder Pro | Page l of 1



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus # 19 Nord/Powers AM

Bus# 19

TIME

‘LOCATION

L 7:48am
2 T:49 am
3 7:51am
4 7:52°am
5 153 am
6 7:54 am
7 755 am
8§ 7.55an
9 7:36 am
It 7:57 am
11 7:38am
12 7:59 am
13 #:00 am
14 §:01 am
15 §:02 am
16 8:03am
17 &:04 am
18 8:04 am
19 8:10 am
20 813 am
21 825 am
22 825 am

PEPART BUS GARAGE -
PARK AVE & CIBRARY

ELYRIAAVE & WEST §T
MINERVA ST & SHUPE AVE

116 IDLEWOOD DR

117 FOREST HILL DRt
SHUPEAVE & RAVENGLASS BLVD
REAVENGLASS BLVIY & WESTCHESTER DR

175 WESTCHESTER DR LAST DRIVE OX RIGHT
ELYRIA AVE & EAST 8T (18T DRIVE ON RIGHT)
ELYRIA AVE & JACKSON 8T
ELYRIA AVE & AUTUMN-DR

‘MIDDLE RIDGE RD & BRENNAN DR

46475 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

46355 MIDDLE RIDGE RIY
46155 MIDBLE RIDGE RD
WESTPOINTE DR & BEARING CT

BEARING CT & LONGITUDE LN

7695 LEAVITTRD

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro | Page | of'l

Trip0td rpt
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus #23 Nord/Powers AM

Bus #23.

TIME

LOCATION

748 am

7533 am
§:04 am
8:05 am
&:06.am
8:0%am
8 808 an
9 800 am
10 8.17 ain
11 8:18 am
12 819 am
13 824 am
14 B:25 am
15 827 any
g 837 am

h L B ok e

-1 o

17°8:43 am-

18 8:52 am

754 am-

DEPART BUS GARAGE

46915 COOPER.FOSTER PARK RD

47680 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD

6226 OAK TREE DR N

7096 OAK TREE DR N

8080 OAK TREE DR'N

OAK TREE DR $/EMERGENCY ACESS
6343-0AK.TREE DR §.

6328 DAK TREE DR §

48100 NORTH RIDGE RD

48130 NORTH RIDGE RD-

48190-NORTH RIDGE RD

423 CROSSE R

501 CROSSE RD

1016 NMIILAN AV

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL {Power)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro | Page 1 of |

TripOtd rpt
Wi Carée



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP | 06/22/2020
Ordered by Stop Time ;

Bus #2{; Nord/Powers AM
Bus #)\lp

TIME  LOCATION
730 am. DEPART BUS GARAGE

7:57am CROSSINGS TRL & RANDOLPH DR

T:39am - FIELDS WAY & BROOKS.CT

B:06 am 90t LIBERTY BELL DR/BRILLIANT START

808 am 5504 WILLIAMSBURG DR

&0%dm NARRAGANSETT BLYD & INDEPENDENCE

B:10.am  NARRAGANSETT BLYD & GETTYSBURG & DUXBURY PL
§ &12am  SNANTUCKET DR & GLOUCESTER DR

9 8:13am- 1834 NANTUCKEY DR S

10 8:12am  2210.COOPER FOSTER PARK RD-

11 820 am WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)

12 8:30um  POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL: (Power)

13 8:40am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

¥ B S

=1 o

Tripllbd.rpt
Rontefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of’] We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus # 27 Nord/Powers AM

Bus #27

LOCATION.

TIME

748 am
7:49 am
750 am
753 am

757 am
7:38 am
9 7:59 am
T 8:00 am
[T 8:01 am

B0 1 oW A G B e

12 8:02 dny

13 804 am
14.8:05 am

15 807 am.

16 8:12 am

17 8:14 any:

18 8:15 am
1 816 ani

2 8:17 amr

21 8:25am

22 B33 am
23 840 am

7:45 am;

7:54 am

DEPART BUS GARAGE

W MARTIN AVE & LONG 8T

W MARTIN AVE & WOODBRIDGE CT
741 CRESTLINE AVE

CRESTLINE DR-& W MARTIN AVE

45 W MARTIN AVE

1034 ROME BEAUTY DR

ORCHARD.GLEN DR & GLEN CIR

1006 ROME BEAUTY DR

GOLDEN RUSSETT BLVD & WINESAP RD
GOLDEN RUSSETT BLVD & JOHNATHAN §T
JONATHAN ST & GOLDEN RUSSETT BLVD
450 MCINTOSH LN

FORDE AVE & YORK IMPERIAL

707 FORDE AVE

COOPER FOSTER PARK RD & CROSSE RD
482253 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD.

48075 COQPER FOSTER PARK RDY

47915 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD

47815 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD

WALTER G. NORD MIDBLE SCHOOL (Nord)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE.

Routefinder Pro-) Pagee 1 of 1

Tripliad ror
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/22/2020.
Ordered by Stop Time
Bus # 28 Nord/Powers: AM
Bus #28
TIME  LOCATION.
1 749am DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:35am 5375 OAK POINT RD
3 7:57am  LONGBROOKRD &S PARK DR
4 T:38am 5515 ROSECLIFF DR
5 739 am  ROSECLIFF DR & HILLGROVE DR
6 8:00am. 5131 OAK HILL BLVD
7 80l am  OAKHILL BLVD & LAURA LN
8 B:02am 4540 OAK HILL BLYD APT.
9 8:04am. 4629 OAK POINT RD
10 8:05am  QAKPOINTRD & MALLARD CREEK RUN
11 §;06 am. 4852 DEER RUN DR
12'8:08 am 4869 EAGLES NEST DR
13 8:10am NIDDEN CREEK DR & PIIEASANT DR
14 811 am 4750 OAK POINT RD. CONDOS
15.8:12am OAK POINTESTS & OAK POINT RD.
16 8:12am. 5918 OAK POINT RD
7 820am  WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
18°828 am POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOIL {Power)
19 838 am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE.
TripQod.opt
Rautefiniler Pro | Page | of ! We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus # 30 Nord/Powers AM.

Bus # 30

TIME

7:3% am
F38 am
7:39 am
745 am
746 am-
T any
T30 -am
8 802 am

R N P N

b2 I

9 K03 am.
10 8:04 am-

11 805 am
12 &:13am

13 8:30am-

14 8:40 am

LOCATION

DEPART BUS GARAGE

880 BIRCH LN

SHADYLAWN DR.& BLOSSON DR,
5910 GARGASZ DR.&IST DRIVEWAY
GARGASZ DR & URBAN CIR §

"GARGASZ PR & URBAN CIR:N

MEADOWYVIEW LN & LAKEVIEW CIR

NMAIN ST & RAINBOW DR

N MAIN ST & BRANDT AVE
N MAIN ST &SIPPLE AVE

‘N MAIN ST & EMARTIN AVE

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOQL (Pow er)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro |1 Page 1 of 1

Triptitd rpt
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus #3\ Nord/Powers AM

'Bﬁs.'#3i

TIME

LOCATION

740 am
7:41 am
7132 am
T4 7 am
7:50 am
7:52 am
7:33:am
7:53-am
9 756 am
10 7:58 am
1L 7:38 am
12 8:00 am
13 8:08 am
I4 8:12 am
15 8:15 am
16 §:18 am
17 8:24 am
i8 &:30.am

ISy

né.-.xc_\'ma-w

DEPART BUS GARAGE

154 FOREST ST

PARK AVE & JACKSON ST
7105 {LIDDEN VALLEY DR

342 DEEPWOOD LN

FOXTAIL LN & OAKNOLL DR
OAKNOLL DR.& ASPEN DR
OGAKNOLL DR & MOSS CANYON DR
7428 OBERLIN RD

44410 STANG RD

44520 STANG RD

7165 OBERLIN RD

‘9261 LEAVITT RD
7684 LEAVITT RD KIDDIE KOLLEGE
PARK AVE & CENTRAL DR.

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCIIOOL, (Nord}
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

-Rotitefinder Pro | Page 1 of I

Triphéd.rpt-
‘We Carc.



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP ﬁ 06/22/2020
Ordered by Stop Time :

Bus # 34 Nord/Powers AM’
Buis # 34

FIME  LOCATION
7:48am  DEPART BUS GARAGE
C7:STam Y27 1/2 N MAIN ST
“T5dan 4528 SANTINA WAY
T55am SANTINA WAY & N.PATHWAY
7:37am. JENEE DR & ROSEMONT BR
759 am. JENEFE,DR & S PATHWAY:
7:59am  CAMDEN BLVD & VIEWCREST DR
803 am 3520 BEAVERCREST DR
9 8:05am 3850 BEAVERCREST DR
10 8:07am 5510 BEAVERCREST DR
11 8:08 am 5520 BEAVERCREST DR
12 8:10um KOLBE RD & OAKCREST DR
13 810an  KOLBE RD & SPAULDING CT-
14'8:12am 114N MAIN ST
15 &:15 an WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord}
16 822'am  POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
17 830am  ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

BT R T R A

[ B Y

Tripted rp
Routefinder Pro-t 'Page_ T of 1 We Care.




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus #35 Nord/Powers AM'

Bus #3s

TIME.

LOCATION

733 am
7:38 am.

“7:40 am
741 am

143 am.
7:45 am
9 7:46 am
10 7:47 am
11-7:4%am
12 7:4%9 am
13 7:50 am
14 751 amy
15 7:32 am

R- R B AT I S ¥ N S

16 7:5% anv
17 7:34 am:

1877:35 am
19 7:56 am

20, 3:00 any

21 801 am

22 802 am.

23803 am

24 8:0% am-

25 806 ant
26813 am

27 §:30ani

28 §:43 am

7:39am.

- 7142 am

DEPART BUS GARAGE

625 MILAN AVE

210 5 LAKE ST (NORD ONLY)

§ LAKE ST & ALEXANDER AVE (NORD ONLY),

§ LAKE ST & CHARLES AVE (NORD ONLY)
CHARLES AVE & ALEXANDER (NORD ONLY)

CHARLES AVE & FAIRFIELD PL (NORD ONLY)
CHARLES AVE & ALEXANDER AVE (NORP ONLY)

$ LAKE ST & VAN OAKS DR (NORD ONLY)

795 VALLEY DR(NORD ONLY)

VALLEY DR & WILLOW HOLLOW CT (NORD.ONLY)
YALLEY DR & NORTHWOQOD HOLLOW CT (NORD ONLY)
HICKORY HOLLOW DR & CIESTNUT LN (NORD ONLY)'
726 GREEN FOREST DR (NORD ONLY) '
S LAKE ST & BEECHCLIFF DR (NORD ONLY)

648 § LAKE §T (NORD ONLY)

8 LAKE ST & WILLOW CREEK DR (NORD ONLY)

S LAKE ST & RIVER'S EDGE DR (NORD ONIY)

8 LAKE $T & COOPER'S RUN

7600 QUARRY RD

7595 QUARRY RD

QUARRY R} & NEW WESTWQODS MHP

7220 QUARRY RD.

QUARRY ED/OLD WESTWOODS MHP.

NORTH RIDGE RD & TINA LN

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)

POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Rewtefinder Pro | Page. | of |

Tripf6d rpt
Ve Care-



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP | 06/22/2020
Ordered by Stop Timc :

Bus # 36 Nord/Powers AM
Bus # 36

TIME LOCATION

1 7:50dm  DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 §02am HIDDEN VALLEY DR & COBBLESTONE DR
3 8:03am 553 FIELDSTONE DR

4 8:03am 573 FIELDSTONE DR

£ &04am  MOSS CANYON DR & COBBLESTONE DR
6 B:04am  MOSS CANYON DR & TRAILS END DR

7 805am 932 HILLSIDE DR

8 8:074ah 844 DEER'RUN

9 B:07am 850 DEER RUN-

H §:08am 7172 HIDDEN GLEN DR.

B 8:09 am 429 BERRY RIDGE DR

12 8:Flam 202 COTTON TAIL CT

I3 8:1Zam 522 STONE VALLEY DR

14 §:14 am 7409 HIBDEN GLEN DR

1§ 8:16am 72195 DEWEY RD

16 8:(7ani. 7151 § DEWEY RD

17 822 am  WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
18 82%ani  POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
19-8:35am  ARRIVE BES GARAGE'

Trip6d rpt
"Routefinder Bro-1 Page [ of 1 We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus # 37 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 37

TIME.

LOCATION

756 am
7:57 am

)

i

759 am

.01 am
2:01 am
g 805 am
10 3:07 am
11 3:09 am
12:8:11 am

=B T A ]

13 B:12 am

14-8:14 am
15 8:16 am
16-8:18 am
17 822 9m
18- 8:32 um

T5Fam’

7:59 am
‘00 am-

DEPART BUS GARAGE

CLEVELAND AVE & JACKSON $T (POWERS ONLY)
CLEVELAND AVE & MAUDE NIEDING PARK (POWERS
oNLY) |

LEAVITT RD' & WALNUT DR,

EEAVITT RD & WOODSIPE DR

LEAVITT RD.& HUME HILL DR

1145 PARK AVE

PARK-AVE & BROADWAY ST

SHADYLAWN AVE.& TERRA LN (POWERS ONLY)
832 WILSHIRE DR

868 COOPER FOSTER PARK RD

452 GREENLAWN AVE (POWERS ONLY)

717 LINCOLN.ST (POWERS ONLY)

‘BUNRISE DR & ST JOE'S DR (POWERS ONLY}.
"WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nerd)
-346 SHADY DR ("OWERS ONLY)

POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOQOL, (Power)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routetinder Pro | Page 1 of 1

Tf-_;pﬁdd. rol
‘We Care.



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus#38 Nord/Powers AM

Bus # 38.

.LOCATION

TIME
7:3_5 am
7:40 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
A4 -am
745 i
?.:-_4?-211_11
7:48 am
% 7:49-3m
i0 7:50 am
1t 7:51 am
12 7:52 am
13 7.53 am
14 7:54:am
15 7:56 am
16 7:57 am
17 7:39 am
18-8:04 am
19 8:02-sm
20 8:03. am
21 8:04-ami
22 §:05am
23 8:06.am
24 8:07 am
25 §:08 am
26 8:09 am
27 8:09am
28 8:10.am

N §

29 §: 15'-z_|m_

30 830 am

31 840 am.

DEPART BUS GARAGE

45645 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

45091 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
45055 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
44905 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
44350 MIDDLE RIDGE RD
6590 OBERLIN RD

6507 OBERLIN RD

OBERLIN RD & LINDA DR
OBERLIN RD & KAY AVE
6031 OBERLIN RD

6000 OBERLIN RDY

5455 OBERLIN RI»

5585 OBERLIN RD

44980 NORTH RIDGE RD
44840 NORTH RIDGE RD
LINN DR & WEAVER RD
45205 NORTH RIDGE RD
45305 NORTH RIDGE RD E
43325 NORTH.RIDGE RD E
45450 NORTH RIDGE.RD,
45475 NORTH RIDGE RD

NRIDGE RD & HEMLOCK DR
45605 NORTH RIDGE RD E

45750 NORTH RIDGE RD

NDEWEY RD & RIVIERA AVE

45853 N RIDGE RD

45960 NORTH RIDGE RD/COUNTRY DAY
WALTER G, NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
FOWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL {Power)

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routelinder Pro ]

PPage

1 of']

Tripl6d.rpt
We Care.



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/22/2020

Bus # 39 Nord/Powers AM

Bus #.30

‘TIME

LOCATION

7:48 am
T34 am
7:56 am

ok W e

7258 um
759 am
8:00.am
8.01 ‘mm
3 8:2'am
10 8:04 am
1l 8:08 am
F2 §:05 am
I3 8:06 am
14:8:06 am
15 8:07 win
16.8:08 am
17 B:08 am
18 8:09'am
19 §:09-am
241 8:09 am
21 %1 ani
22 g:03 am
23 g:15am
24 821 am
15 8:28 afm
26 8:38 am

=™

Lo |

F:57 am.

DEPART BUS GARAGE

4306 JAEGER RD.

RANDOLPHDR & QUINCY ADAMS CT
4567 BELLOW DR

AMT COURTYARD DR

FIELDS WAY & MONTGOMERY DR
MONTGOMERY DR & ERHART DR
COURTYARD DR & VINEYARD DR
COURTYARD DR & FIELDS WAY.
4107 JAEGER RD.

3819 JAEGER RIDY
3806 JAEGER RD

3410 JAEGER RD-
321 JAEGER RIY
3005 JAEGER RD-

4984 LEAYITT RD

4986 LEAVITTRD

5050 LEAVITT RD

LEAVITT RD & EASTMAN DR
4955 LEAVITT-RD

‘2132 RESERVE CIR.N
‘RESERVE -CIR § & ST JAMES BLVD
ST JAMES BLVD & N NANTUCKET DR

WALTER G. NORD MIDDLE SCHOOL (Nord)
POWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (Power)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

Routefinder Pro 1 Page | of 1

'Tr:p() fid¥pt
We Care



